6000® Series
Steel Raceway
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
ED530R14  –  Updated May 2010  –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Wiremold® 6000® Series Raceway can be used divided
for separate wiring circuits or multi-service applications.
For large cabling installations, 6000 can be used
undivided as headers and feeders or to bring wiring to a

[83mm]
2
6000 Series Raceway Ordering Information
* 4000C and 6000C are compatible with 4000B and 6000B Raceway.
** G6001DA Divider Clips are required to hold divider in place.
6000 Series Raceway System Layout
G6010B
G6046KD
G6017TX
G6014A
G6007C-1
G6017TX
G6007C-2
G6011TX
G4050
NOTE: Illustration is for showing single service product application only.
NOTE: Can only be shipped via
ground transportation.
3
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
6001A Coupling – For joining lengths
of 6000B.
G6000WC Wire Clip – For holding conductors
in place. Use only with undivided
6000 Series Raceway.
G6001DA† Divider Clip – For holding G6000DA
Divider in place to divide raceway
into 1/3, 1/2, or 2/3 compartments.
6000 Raceway divided into
1/3 compartments will not
accept devices.
G6001TX Converter Coupling – For converting
6011TX or 6017TX into a tee or cross.
For tee, one required; for cross,
two required.
G6008A C-Hanger – For suspending 6000 or

5507RJ* Dual RJ11/RJ45 Connector
Faceplate – For mounting one or
two RJ type keystone connectors –
has one opening and a KO for
the other.
5507FRJ* Flush Dual RJ11/RJ45 Faceplate –
Same as 5507RJ except the
connectors are recessed to provide
a flush installation.
5507AAP Extron® AAP Faceplate –
Accepts two Extron® Electronics
AAP single space modules.
5507MAAP Extron® MAAP Faceplate –
Accepts two Extron® Electronics
MAAP single space modules.
5507-4TJ* Ortronics Faceplate – For
mounting Ortronics® communication
inserts. Accepts four
TracJack Devices.
5507-6TJ* Ortronics Faceplate –
For mounting Ortronics®
communication inserts. Accepts
six TracJack Devices.
V/G4050 & 5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information
NOTE: All faceplates are 4 1/4" long x 1 11/16" wide [108mm x 43mm].
* Add “G” suffix to indicate gray finish.
Not for use with 4048BF and 4048RF Device Covers.
4 11/16"
[119mm]
6"
[152mm]
7/16"
[11.1mm]
10
NOTE: For additional information, refer to the Technical Section of  ED1560 (Product Guide).
NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS (40% FILL)
WITH DUPLEX WITH SURGE/ LARGE SINGLE
WIRE SIZE O.D. WITHOUT DEVICES RECT. DEVICES GFCI DEVICES RECEPTACLES
THHN/THWN inches [mm] 1.59 in.2 [1025mm2] 2.30 in.2 [1485mm2] 3.00 in.2 [1935mm2]
UNDIV. DIVIDED UNDIV. DIVIDED UNDIV. DIVIDED UNDIV. DIVIDED
14 AWG 0.111 [2.8] 659 296 528 231 470 202 412 173
12 AWG 0.130 [3.3] 481 216 385 168 342 147 300 126
10 AWG 0.164 [4.2] 303 136 243 106 216 92 189 79
8 AWG 0.216 [5.5] 174 78 140 61 124 53 109 45
6 AWG 0.254 [6.5] 126 56 101 44 89 38 78 33
4 AWG 0.324 [8.2] 77 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 AWG 0.352 [8.9] 65 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 AWG 0.384 [9.8] 55 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 AWG 0.446 [11.3] 40 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/0 AWG 0.486 [12.3] 34 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/0 AWG 0.532 [13.5] 28 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
6000 Raceway Wire Fill Capacity for Power
NOTE: Capacity range is calculated at 20% to 40% of raceway area as stated in a proposed revision to the Commercial Building Standard
for Telecommunication Pathways & Spaces, TIA/EIA-569. Actual wire fill capacity may vary based on applications, cable types, and
number, as well as type of fittings. (Fitting may cause additional variances to the fill capacity.)
CABLE O.D. DIVIDED UNDIVIDED
TYPE CATEGORY / DESIGNATION Inches [mm] 20% FILL 40% FILL 20% FILL 40% FILL
UNSHIELDED 4-pair, 24 AWG Cat 3 0.190 [4.8] 50 101 112 225
TWISTED PAIR 4-pair, 24 AWG Cat 5e 0.210 [5.3] 41 83 92 184
4-pair, 24 AWG Cat 6 0.250 [6.3] 29 58 65 130
TELEPHONE 2-pair, 24 AWG 0.140 [3.6] 93 187 207 415
3-pair, 24 AWG 0.150 [3.8] 81 163 181 362
4-pair, 24 AWG 0.190 [4.8] 50 101 112 225
25-pair, 24 AWG 0.410 [10.4] 10 21 24 48
COAXIAL RG58/U 0.195 [5.0] 48 96 107 214
RG59/U 0.242 [6.1] 31 62 69 139
RG62/U 0.242 [6.1] 31 62 69 139
RG6/U 0.270 [6.9] 25 50 55 111
TWINAXIAL 100 Ohm 0.330 [8.4] 16 33 37 74
SHIELDED TYPE 1 0.390 [9.9] 12 24 26 53
TWISTED PAIR TYPE 2 0.465 [11.8] 8 16 18 37
TYPE 3 0.245 [6.2] 30 61 67 135
FIBER Mini ZipCord 0.079 x 0.157 [2 x 4] 116 232 258 516